

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **W.P.No.11137 of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.06.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> Sri Sushanth Sreeran, learned counsel seeks time to file vakalath on behalf of respondents No.4, 5 and 8 and also to file counter affidavit. It is reported that respondent No.6 has since died and that no person by the name of respondent No.7 is in existence. Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to take appropriate steps. List on 20.07.2026 for counter. <u>TMD,J</u> PRN	Transferred to IO folder before corrections